Dickinson Homes

DICKINSONHOMES.COM

RANCH CR200




Dickinson Homes

RANCH - CR200 1 BED, 1.5 BATH AREA 1650 SQ FT SIZE 56'X32'

Great Room
23-2x17"-2 —

Dining Rm.
15-9x10°-7

Bedroom 1
14113175

Garage (optional)
24'x34

[® 906.774.2186
906.774.5207
800.438.4687

info@dickinsonhomes.com
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AT HOME

ALLURING
SUN-FILLED

A N D

ELEGANT

Dickinson Homes




